Nonth Dakota 2013

Varsity Scores by Round

Round Round Round Round

; , Round 3 4 5 Total Record Prelim Rank
West Fargo A 350 240 260 240 280 1370 5-0 1
Fargo South A 200 210 230 210 290 1140 3-2 2
West Fargo C 240 200 240 Bye 200 880 3-1 3
Fargo North A 220 190 140 290 220 1060 3-2 4
Fargo Davies 130 180 Bye 220 180 710 2-2 5
West Fargo B 170 180 150 180 170 850 2-3 6
Fargo South B 170 Bye 230 160 60 620 1-3 7
Powers Lake 180 140 150 150 Bye 620 1-3 7
Fargo North B Bye 120 100 90 90 400 0-4 9




JV/MS Scores by Round

Round Round

Round Round

Round 3 Total Record
1 2 4 5
Moorhead 190 230 180 180 280 1060 5-0
Ben Franklin 130 90 160 160 130 670 0-5
The 2 JV Teams Played Each Other in All 5 Rounds.
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3
West Fargo
North A 220 B 180 South A
West Fargo B 170 North B 120 West Fargo B
West Fargo C 240 South A 210 South B
South A 200 North A 190 North B
West Fargo
Powers Lakes 180 N 240 West Fargo A
West Fargo
South B 170 C 200 North A
West Fargo A 350 Davies 180 West Fargo C

Scores

230

150

230

100

260

140

240

Prelim Rank




Davies

Round 4

West Fargo B

South B

West Fargo A
South A
Davies

North B

North A

Powers Lake

Final Rounds

130

Scores

180

160

240

210

220

90

290

150

Semifinal 1
North A (4)

West Fargo A (1)

Semifinal 2

South A (2)

Powers Lake 140

Round 5 Scores
West Fargo
200
C
West Fargo
B 170

North A 220

Davies 180
West Fargo

280
A
North B 90

South A 290

South B 60

1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

50 50

50 50

1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

50 60

60

40

40

Powers Lake

4th 1/4

80

60

4th 1/4

80

Totals

240

200

Totals

230

150




West Fargo C (3)

Final
North A (4)

South A (2)

40

1st 1/4
20

60

50

2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

50

40

60

70

60

30 180

4th 1/4 Totals

70 210

30 190




